
Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Friday 01 May BTEC Applied Sci 3 2 hours 15 minutes

Monday 11 May CTech ICT 1 1 hour 30 minutes

Tuesday 12 May AQA Geography P1

CTech Business 1

2 hours 30 minutes

2 hours

Wednesday 13 May AQA English P1 3 hours CTech Health & SC 2 1 hour 30 minutes

Thursday 14 May CTech ICT 2 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 15 May OCR Psychology P1

CTech Business 2

2 hours 30 minutes   

1 hour 30 minutes
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Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 18 May CTech Health & SC 4 2 hours

Tuesday 19 May BTEC Applied Sci Chem 40 minutes AQA History P1

BTEC Applied Sci Bio

2 hours 30 minutes

40 minutes

Wednesday 20 May OCR Psychology P2 2 hours 30 minutes AQA Physics P1

CTech IT 3

2 hours

1 hour

Thursday 21 May AQA Geography P2

AQA Law P1

2 hours 30 minutes

2 hours 

Friday 22 May WJEC Film P1 2 hours 30 minutes
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Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 1 June AQA English P2

AQA Physics P2

2 hours 30 minutes

2 hours 30 minutes

AQA Law P2 2 hours

Tuesday 2 June AQA Chemistry P1

WJEC Film P2

2 hours

2 hours 30 minutes

AQA History P2

WJEC Food & Nutri.

2 hours 30 minutes

1 hour 45 minutes

Wednesday 3 June Edexcel Maths P1 2 hours

Thursday 4 June AQA Biology P1 2 hours

Friday 5 June OCR Psychology P3 2 hours

Monday 8 June AQA Physics P3 2 hours

Tuesday 9 June AQA Chemistry P2

AQA Law P3

2 hours

2 hours

Wednesday 10 June

Thursday 11 June Edexcel Maths P2 2 hours

Friday 12 June AQA Biology P2 2 hours

Sixth Form Exam Timetable 
Summer 2026



Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 15 June AQA Chemistry P3 2 hours

Tuesday 16 June AQA Biology P3 2 hours

Wednesday 17 June

Thursday 18 June Edexcel Maths P3 2 hours

Wednesday 24 June NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY
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